USDEC: Your Source for U.S. Dairy o=
Resources and Expertise Think @34 Dairy

brought to you by U.S. Dairy Export Council

The U.S. Dairy Export Council (USDEC) is a non-profit, independent membership organization that represents the global trade
interests of U.S. dairy producers, proprietary processors and cooperatives, ingredient suppliers and export traders. Founded in
1995, USDEC's mission is to enhance demand for U.S. dairy products and ingredients by securing access and assisting suppliers
to meet market needs that facilitate sales.

With an extensive network of staff and representatives around the world from Asia to the Middle East and North Africa as well
as in Europe, Latin America and the United States, USDEC shares timely insights about the U.S. dairy industry, its wide product
offerings and the multifaceted nutritional and functional benefits of U.S. dairy products and ingredients.

Looking for recipe ideas to spark your creativity for using U.S. cheese and dairy ingredients in new and innovative ways?
Visit https.//www.thinkusadairy.org/applications to search innovative formulas and recipes by keyword, application or industry
segment, dairy product and/or specialty focus.

Want to explore the possibilities that exist for your market segment?
Visit https://www.thinkusadairy.org/consumer-demand for a library of downloadable and printable publications to further your
knowledge and understanding of U.S. dairy products, their nutritional advantage and technical applications.

Not sure where to find a source of a certain U.S. dairy ingredient?
Visit https://www.thinkusadairy.org/applications/supplier-search to use aninteractivedirectory to find information on U.S. dairy
suppliers, product offerings, specific attributes and certification requirements.

Need additional one-on-one assistance?
Reach out to one of our subject matter experts to help connect you to the right resources.

Annie Bienvenue Kara McDonald
Vice President, Global Ingredients Vice President, Global Marketing
Technical Marketing Services Communications

U.S. Dairy Export Council

Email: abienvenue@usdec.org
Expertise: Dairy/Food Science,
Ingredients functionality, quality
and specification

Regional specialization: China

Keith Meyer

Coordinator, Global Ingredients
Marketing

U.S. Dairy Export Council
Email: kmeyer@usdec.org
Expertise: Dairy farming,

Sustainability insights

U.S. Dairy Export Council
Email: kmcdonald@usdec.org
Expertise: Sustainability, Public
relations and marketing
communications strategy

Katie Phelan

Director, Strategic Business
Development

U.S. Dairy Export Council

Email: kphelan@usdec.org
Expertise: Long-term dairy export
opportunities, Protein market
developments



Terri Rexroat

Vice President, Global
Ingredients Marketing

U.S. Dairy Export Council
Email: trexroat@usdec.org

Expertise: Technical aspects of
dairy proteins, Lactic acid bacteria
and fermented dairy products

Regional specialization:
Latin America

Vikki J Nicholson-West

Senior Vice President, Global
Ingredients Marketing Executive
Director

U. S. Dairy Export

Council Singapore Ltd/U.S. Dairy
Export Council

Email: vnicholson-west@usdec.org

Expertise: Global market
development, Traceability Export
marketing and strategy staff lead

Chad Galer
Vice President, Product Research
& Food Safety

Dairy Management Inc./
National Dairy Council/
Innovation Center for U.S. Dairy

Email: chad.galer@dairy.org

Expertise: Cheese making, usage
and conversion, Food safety,
Dairy fermentations

Rohit Kapoor

Vice President, Product Research
Dairy Management Inc./
National Dairy Council

Email: rohit.kapoor@dairy.org

Expertise: Dairy science and
technology, Food science and
technology

Kristi Saitama

Vice President, Global Ingredients
Marketing

U.S. Dairy Export Council

Email: ksaitama@usdec.org
Expertise: Health & wellness
opportunities, Asia-inspired/Asia-
friendly innovations

Regional specialization: Japan,
Korea, Southeast Asia

Amy Boileau, PhD, RDN
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs

Dairy Management Inc./
National Dairy Council

Email: amy.boileau@dairy.org
Expertise: Regulatory affairs,
Dairy nutrition

Bill Graves
Senior Vice President, Dairy
Product Science

Dairy Management Inc./
National Dairy Council

Email: bill.graves@dairy.org
Expertise: Dairy ingredients,
Cheese, Beverages

Hari Meletharayil

Vice President, Product Research
Dairy Management Inc./

National Dairy Council

Email: hari.meletharayil@dairy.org

Expertise: Beverages, Dried
ingredients, Fermented foods



Matthew Pikosky Tim Stubbs
Vice President, Nutrition Research Vice President, Product Research
Dairy Management Inc./ & Food Safety

National Dairy Council
Email: matthew.pikosky@dairy.org

Expertise: Protein metabolism,
Sports Nutrition, Nutrition for
healthy aging

Dairy Management Inc./
National Dairy Council/
Innovation Center for U.S. Dairy
Email: tim.stubbs@dairy.org
Expertise: Dairy food safety

practices and education,
Product development

Sonia Patel

Dairy Foods Application Scientist
Midwest Dairy Foods Research
Center, University of Minnesota
Email: shpatel@umn.edu
Expertise: Dairy ingredient
functionality and applications,
New product and process scale-up,
Customized training seminars

Kimberlee (KJ) Burrington
Dairy Ingredient, Cultured Products
& Beverages Coordinator

Center for Dairy Research

Email: burrington@cdr.wisc.edu
Expertise: Dairy ingredient
functionality and applications,
Cultured dairy products,

Dairy based beverages

Sarah Minasian
Senior Research Specialist, Chef

Center for Dairy Research
Email: sminasian@cdr.wisc.edu
Expertise: Chef, Writer,

Susan G. Larson
Dairy Ingredient Functionality
and Applications

Center for Dairy Research
Email: slarson@cdr.wisc.edu

Expertise: Dairy ingredient Food stylist
functionality and applications,
Product development
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